CHOOSE YOUR GIFT
HORSESHOE
Packer bundles
PACKERS QTY
1.0 mm 10,000
2.0 mm 4,800
5.0 mm 2,400
10 mm 2,100

FREE MOBILE ANGLE GRINDER
FREE Makita LXT 18v Li-Ion grinder (DGA452Z skin) – valued at $160
115mm (4.5”) x 1mm x 22.2mm (9CSI115.1-22.2)
ALL PRICES SHOWN AT TRADE PRICING AND EXCLUDE GST.   VALID DECEMBER 2019 – FEBRUARY 2020
ALLFASTENERS.COM.AU
CALL NOW 1800 255 349
>> DRONE OFFER <<
The Enduro SDS-Plus masonry drill bit is
designed to outlast and outperform other
brands. The solid carbide tungsten tip is
welded on, not inserted like standard bits.
ENDURO
SDS PLUS
The Superior Masonry Drill Bit
Stock Code Drill Diameter FL OAL 1+ 5+ 10+
8DSP3E-05-120 5mm  SDS-Plus 50mm 120mm  $13.85  $11.25  $9.35
8DSP3E-05-170 5mm  SDS-Plus 100mm 170mm  $14.60  $11.85  $9.90
8DSP3E-05-220 5mm  SDS-Plus 150mm 220mm  $16.25  $13.95  $11.60
8DSP3E-055-170 5.5mm  SDS-Plus 100mm 170mm  $11.95  $8.95  $7.45
8DSP3E-055-220 5.5mm  SDS-Plus 150mm 220mm  $13.35  $10.00  $8.35
8DSP3E-06-170 6mm  SDS-Plus 100mm 170mm  $11.95  $8.95  $7.45
8DSP3E-06-220 6mm  SDS-Plus 150mm 220mm  $13.35  $10.00  $8.35
8DSP3E-065-120 6.5mm  SDS-Plus 50mm 120mm  $12.10  $9.10  $7.60
8DSP3E-065-170 6.5mm  SDS-Plus 100mm 170mm  $12.55  $9.40  $7.85
8DSP3E-065-220 6.5mm  SDS-Plus 150mm 220mm  $13.35  $10.00  $8.35
8DSP3E-08-170 8mm  SDS-Plus 100mm 170mm  $14.55  $10.90  $9.10
8DSP3E-08-220 8mm  SDS-Plus 150mm 220mm  $17.15  $12.85  $10.70
8DSP3E-10-170 10mm  SDS-Plus 100mm 170mm  $16.95  $12.75  $10.60
8DSP3E-10-220 10mm  SDS-Plus 150mm 220mm  $21.55  $16.20  $13.50
8DSP3E-10-270 10mm  SDS-Plus 200mm 270mm  $33.00  $24.75  $20.65
Stock Code Drill Diameter FL OAL 1+ 3+ 5+
8DSP3E-12-170 12mm  SDS-Plus 100mm 170mm  $23.55  $17.65  $14.70
8DSP3E-12-220 12mm  SDS-Plus 150mm 220mm  $26.15  $19.65  $16.35
8DSP3E-12-270 12mm  SDS-Plus 200mm 270mm  $28.70  $24.60  $20.50
8DSP3E-12-470 12mm  SDS-Plus 400mm 470mm  $49.35  $44.40  $41.10
8DSP3E-14-270 14mm SDS-Plus 200mm 270mm  $29.90  $26.90  $24.90
8DSP3E-16-270 16mm  SDS-Plus 200mm 270mm  $37.40  $33.65  $31.15
8DSP3E-16-470 16mm  SDS-Plus 400mm 470mm  $53.10  $47.80  $44.25
DJI MAVIC
MINI Drone
Spend $2,000 or more and
recieve a FREE DJI Mavic Mini drone